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k N~e~C~~~re:_C~h_._I_~_·._e_a~H_._ro~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Acldrt.~s: 17805 Lackman 

Cit}' aild Zip Code: Overtand. Park:, K_an_·_sa_·_s_~ __~~~~~_ C()lmty: Kansas 

_·_a_te~~~ ~ _ District: :rrOfflCL: Sought: _Sen_.
~~~~~~~-

B. Check oilly ifappropriate: ~~ Aj'ncndcd Fi Iirlg ~~ Tcnn.inatioo Report: 

C. Summ:u:v (Cc.n"cnllg the period from ,lui}' 27,2012 through October 25, 2.(l12) 

$252.631. C,!sh on b~nd;)t bcg~nnj1.1& ofP'Crio(l .", ,_.", ,	 -..- ---- -- -- --. 

1. TOial ContributioIL<;,and Olru...-r Rec(.jpb (U~ Scheduh::: A) _ _ _ __ _.._ _. $2A7S.00 

3_ Cash a ·aiLable this ptoflc)d (Add Lim;.'S [ and 2) . _ _ . $2,727-63 

4.	 TotJ.l ExpC'11di~un::s and Oilicr Disbursl..'mcnts (Use Sch -du]c C) _ _ _ .. 52,627.63 

$100.005. Cash on h~nd at dose ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 fmm 3) _ _ . 

6.	 b)-Kind Contributions (lise Schedllk B) _ so
 
S22,526.01
f. Other TT<I.J]sactions (UliC Sch{.'>duJc D) . 

1012.7112 

GEe .Form Rev~ 200) 



SCHEDULE A 
CANDIDATE: 

Charlotte O'Hara CONTRIBUTION AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
for Kansas Senate District 37 

PERIOD ENDING 10/29/12 

Date 
Name and Address 

of contributor 
Zip 

Code 

Occupation & industry 

of individual Giving 

More Than $lS0 cash 

Check 

appropriate bOK 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of Cash, 

Check, Loan or 

Other Receipt 

8/1/2012 

8/1/2012 

8/1/2012 

8/1/2012 

8/1/2012 

8/7/2012 

8/7/2012 

8/7/2012 

8/7/2012 

B/20/2012 

COAL CREEK ENERGY LLC, 17871 S. CODY ST., OLATHE, KS 

COLLETTE, MICHAEL/JUDY, 28885 CODY DR., LOUISBURG, K5 

LOEFFELBAIN, JAMES, 10380 W. 179 ST., BUCYRUS, KS 

LOEFFELBEIN, TERRIE, 10380 W. 179 ST., BUCYRUS, KS 

KANSAS INCU RANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, 800 SE JACKSON ST., STE 900, TOPEKA, KS 

BRAKSICK, C. K., P.O. BOX 261, MCLOUTH, KS 

COLLINS, WALT OR SUZIE, 6608 W. 164 TER., STILWELL, KS 

GUZZO, MARKTHA AND VINCENT, 15703 MARTY LANE, OVERLAND PARK, KS 

MIDAMERICA AUTO BROKERS, INC., 900 N. ROGERS RD., OLATHE,KS 

CHRISTIE, MICHAEL, 12 WYCJKIW ST., OVERLAND PARK, KS 

TOTAL ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR PERIOD 

TOAL UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ($SO OR LESS( 

SALES OF POLITICAL MATERIALS (UNITEMIZED) 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTION WHEN CONTRIBUTOR NOT KNOWN 

66062 

66053 

66013 

66013 

66612 

66054 

66085 

66223 

66062 

66207 

ENERGY 

HOUSEWIFE 

ENERGY 

ENERGY 

PAC 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Family Trust 

AUTOMOTIVE 

REAL ESTATE 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

500.00 

300.00 

500.00 

500.00 

250.00 

50.00 

50.00 

25.00 

100.00 

200.00 

2,47S.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary $ 2,47S.00 
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SCHEDULE C 

CANDIDATE: 

Charlotte O'Hara EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

for Kansas Senate District 37 

PERIOD ENDING 10/29/12 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Amount 

8/2/2012 AIRBORNE AUDIO PRODUCTIONS, P.O. BOX 25423, OVERLAND PARK, KS 66225 AUDIO RECORDING $ 217.00 

10/5/2012 O'HARA, CHARLOTIE, P.O.BOX 3297, OLATHE, KS, 66063 LOAN REPAYMENT S 2,410.63
-'----------'----­

SUBTOTAL OF THIS PAGE $ 2,627.63 

Complete for last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures This Period $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS 

(To line 4 of summary) 

$ 

$ 

$ 

2,627.63 

2,627.63 



SCHEDULE 0
 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

PERIOD ENDING 10/29/12
 

CANDIDATE: 

Charlotte O'Hara 

for Kansas Senate District 37 

Balance due
 

at end of period
 

$ 1,263.80 
$ 3,693.96 
$ 1,790.24 
$ 4,943.47 
$ 375.38 
$ 637.87 
$ 4,042.16 
$ 3,693.96 

$ 1,524.65 
$ 300.00 
$ 1.00 

259.52 

$ 22,526.01 

Date 

7/26/2012 

8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 

8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 
8/6/2012 

8/13/2012 

Name and Address 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

SINGULARIS GROUP, LLC, SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 

Zip
 
Code
 

66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 
66201 

INVOICES IN DISPUTE 

ISSUE CARDS 

GREEN APPLE MAILER 

MERRICK ENDORSEMENT MAILER 

SPLIT MAILER (STOP SIGN/NOTE PAD) 

THANKS YOU CRDS/ENVELOPES 

INVITATIONS/ENVELOPES 

SPENDING MAILER 

VALUES MAILER 

OLSON ENDORSEMENT MAILER 

RADIO SCRIPTS 

VOTER ID SURVEY/POLL 

ROBO CALLS 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTONS THIS PERIOD (to line 7 on summary) 


